

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2022-23: 496

दिनांक Date:15.03.2023.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051.	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	No. of	Contificato	Distinctive Nos.	
	NO.		Shares	Certificate No.	From	То
1.	190457	VIDHYA DEVI PATTHA	100	130557	502045601	502045700
2.	226443	VIJAYA LAKSHMI CHITTURI	100	166543	505644201	505644300

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,



भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

Classification: Confidential Sub-Classification: Finance Confidential प्रधान कार्यालय: निवेशक संबंध विभाग, स्टार डाउम- I, आठवीं संजिल, सी-5, जी-ब्लॉक, बांदा कुर्ला संकुल, बांदा पूर्व, सुंबई - 400 051 Head Office: Investor Relations Cell, Star House - I, 8th Floor, C-5, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Ph.: (022)

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	14 March 2023 18:33
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Subject:	Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20230314 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio
	no: 226443
Attachments:	617075.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	166543	505644201	505644300	226443	100	VIJAYA LAKSHMI CHITTURI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	14 March 2023 18:58
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20230314 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio
	no: 190457
Attachments:	617097.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	130557	502045601	502045700	190457	100	VIDHYA DEVI PATTHA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Office S6-2, 6# Ploor, Pinnade Basiness Rack, Hahakah Cowes Rd, Andheii (E), Humbar -93

Puplicate shares

BIOGHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

RECEIVED Subject to Verification

MAR 2023

To, **Bigshare Services Private Limited,** 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building. Opp. Basant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059

Reference: Bank of India

Dear Sir,

19ssue 9 Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

I am holding 100 equity shares of Bank of India under folio number 190457. You are requested to kindly send me the process of issue of duplicate share certificates at the earliest and also share the certificate number along with distinctive numbers.

New Addres

I also want to update my PAN number and Bank details in your record. Kindly update the same.

Name – Vidhya Devi Pattha

617097

PAN No - ACLPP1873D

Bank Name – Axis Bank Bank Account Number - 921010025865814 **Branch – Hariom Nagar Mumbai** IFSC Code - UTIB0004681

Sign I am enclosing the copies PAN card & Cheque for your ready reference

Thanking you,

Yours' truly.

210 विया पृष्

Vidhya Devi Pattha

159, Mahavir Marg, Vidhyasayar Shopping Gmplex 21/09/21 Khategaon, Oist Dewas - 455-336 (M.P.) Alphase Date - 21/09/21 Communication Adul-s Flat-21/ Building Harion Nagar, Kandhens Complex Harium Nagar, Mulund East - Munbal - yours Mob- 8965000065 Chail: - gijain2910@gmail.10m

PZD .JXLP

Date: 08 -03.2023

From

CH VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI NEW LIFE APARTEMENT BLOCK C 2ND FLOOR, BANKRA NAYABAZ ROAD, SANTRAGACHI, HAORA, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL- 711112 MOB: 9748460383 EMAIL: Murthych17@gmail.com

61707

To Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. <u>UNIT: BANK OF INDIA</u> 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059- Maharashtra Tel: 022-62638200 Email: <u>investor@bigshareonline.com</u> headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in



Dear Sir/Madam,

Unit: BANK OF INDIA.

Sub: 1. Submission of Forms ISR set of forms & issue of duplicate 2. Request to provide me letter of conformation to enable me to submit for demat.

Folio: 226443 / 100 shares & face value Rs.10/-each

With reference to the above, I would like to inform you that I am the holder of 100 shares of M/s. BANK OF INDIA.

Please find the following physical forms with attachments to update my KYC details.

- 1. ISR-1 for updating all details.
- 2. Self-attested copies of PAN & AADHAAR.
- 3. Client Master List issued by DP with their seal & signature and attested by me.
- 4. ISR-2 for updating of Bank account details attested by bank seal.
- 5. Cancelled cheque leaf with name print.
- 6. SH-13 for nomination details.
- 7. Self-attested copies of PAN & AADHAAR of Nominee.
- 8. ISR-4 for issue of duplicate.
- 9. Affidavit for issue of duplicate is executed with franking value Rs.100/- and duly notarized.
- 10. Indemnity bond executed with franking value Rs.500/- and duly notarized.
- 11. Self-attested copies of PAN&AADHAAR of Witnesses also enclosed.

Hence, I request you to acknowledge the receipt of above documents, update and issue me letter of conformation to enable me to submit for demat.

Kindly do the needful. Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

- Ch. V.V. lalert

CH VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI